Freedom of Choice Student Center and Homeschool

Tuition Schedule is Based on a Traditional 10 Month Schedule (September-June)

Family Discount Tuition Schedule: A 10% discount will be given off the lowest tuition price of each additional child. (M-TH only).

2023-2024 Half Day Tuition Rate (M-TH, 9 am - 1 pm)

Tuition Fee Schedule per child	Annual Paid-in-Full Tuition Schedule Savings of \$500/year compared to the monthly payment option	Semester Paid- in-Full Tuition Schedule Savings of \$250/year compared to the monthly payment option	Monthly Tuition Schedule	Friday Ad-On Half Day Only, 9 am - 1 pm PK-5th Grade Only
Elementary PK-5th	\$8000/year	\$4025/semester	\$850/mo	Additional \$250/mo
6th - 12th	\$9000/year	\$4525/semester	\$950/mo	Additional \$250/mo

2023-2024 Full Day Tuition Rate (M-TH, 9 am - 4 pm)

Tuition Fee Schedule per child	Annual Paid-in-Full Tuition Schedule Savings of \$500/year compared to the monthly payment option	Semester Paid- in-Full Tuition Schedule Savings of \$250/year compared to the monthly payment option	Monthly Tuition Schedule	Friday Ad-On Half Day Only, 9 am - 1 pm PK-5th Grade Only
Elementary K-5th	\$14,000/year	\$7125/semester	\$1450/mo	Additional \$250/mo
6th - 12th	\$15,000/year	\$7625/semester	\$1550/mo	Additional \$250/mo

Payment	Payments are due on the first of each month. If the payment is not made by the fifth day of the month, the student may be withdrawn.	
Deposit	To hold a spot for your child, a \$100 non-refundable deposit per child is required. The non-refundable deposit will go toward the child's first month tuition.	